FIRST NAME

DON

STEVE

JIM

JOHN

STEVE

DON
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LAST NAME

REMLEY

HOUTZ

COLTON

LUSE

SHUPP JR.

HILKERT

Results for
037) 6000 Ib, 3.5 mph, Top Cut, 15.5 x 38 - 16.9 x 34.xIlsm

CITY

BENTON

REBERSBURG

CANTON

MILLHEIM

DANVILLE

DANVILLE

YEAR

1938

1947

1950

1950

1952

1952

MAKE

JOHN DEERE

JOHN DEERE

MH

FARMALL

FARMALL

JOHN DEERE

MODEL

44

SM

[
w
w
T

184.46
177.87
170.15
169.31
165.44

152.11

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing
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